
NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL, CBSE CAMPUS 
HOLIDAY LIST 2023-24 

DAY DATE OCCASION TOTAL DAYS 

Wednesday 05th April 2023 New Session Begins   

Friday 07th April 2023 Good Friday 1 
Friday 14th April 2023 Tamil New Year 1 

Saturday 15th April 2023 Bengali New Year 1 
Saturday 22nd April 2023  Eid Ul Fitr 1 

Wednesday 
Monday 

10th May 2023    
to 
05th June 2023 

 
Summer Vacation 

27 

Tuesday 06th June 2023 School Reopens After Summer Vacation  

Saturday 29th July 2023 Muharram 1 

Tuesday 15th August 2023 Independence Day 1 
Wednesday 30th August 2023 Avani Avittam 1 

Thursday 31st August 2023 Raksha Bandhan 1 
Wednesday 06th September 2023 Janmashtami 1 

Monday 18th September 2023 Vinayak Chaturthi 1 
Monday 02nd October 2023 Gandhi Jayanti 1 

Saturday 14th October 2023 Mahalaya 1 

Friday  
Sunday 

20th October 2023 
 to 
29th October 2023 

 
Puja Vacation 

10 

Monday 30th October 2023 School reopens after Puja Vacation  

Saturday 
Wednesday 

11th November 2023  
to 
15th November 2023 

 
Diwali / Kali Puja / Bhai dooj 

5 

Monday 27th November 2023 Guru Nanak Dev’s Birthday 1 

Saturday 
Wednesday 

23rdDecember 2023  
 to 
03rd January 2024 

 
Winter Vacation 

12 

Thursday 04th January 2024 School reopens after Winter Vacation  

Friday 12th January 2024 Swami Vivekananda’s  Birthday 1 
Monday 15th January 2024 Pongal 1 

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Netaji’s Birthday 1 
Friday  26th January 2024 Republic Day 1 

Wednesday 14th February  2024 Basanta Panchami 1 

Monday 25th March 2024 Dol Jatra & Holi 1 
Friday 29th March 2024 Good Friday 1 

 

TOTAL 73-04 = 69 Days (Non working Saturday 04 + Sundays: Nil) 


